
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
10th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 21 FEB 2014

START: 14:00

END: 14:37

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Slavik Stanislav, CZE

TD Assistant Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Chief of Course Klade Horst, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 30 m

Height difference 35 m

Total climb 106 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 19918

111.0

8.
00:54

23:19.2

4.
24:13.2

1.

PICHLMAYER Marco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

27 JUL 198713

109.5

13.
01:00

23:14.9

1.
+00:01.7

2.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg- Vorarlberg

AUT

03 JUN 19916

114.5

6.
00:40

23:37.5

7.
+00:04.3

3.

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

08 MAR 19937

112.0

7.
00:50

23:30.3

6.
+00:07.1

4.

DRUML Tomaz

SV Achomitz-Kärnten

AUT

28 MAR 19889

110.5

9.
00:56

23:28.3

5.
+00:11.1

5.

KAMMERLANDER Tobias

SC St.Johann

AUT

25 MAR 19862

118.0

2.
00:26

24:03.8

10.
+00:16.6

6.

STORLIEN Ole Martin

Mjøsski

NOR

30 JUN 198825

104.5

25.
01:20

23:17.0

3.
+00:23.8

7.

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199529

103.5

27.
01:24

23:15.7

2.
+00:26.5

8.

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 19891

124.5

1.
00:00

24:50.9

32.
+00:37.7

9.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 19933

117.5

3.
00:28

24:31.5

23.
+00:46.3

10.

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199123

105.5

22.
01:16

23:47.8

8.
+00:50.6

11.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 19945

116.0

5.
00:34

24:32.1

24.
+00:52.9

12.

HOCHEGGER Matthias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

22 FEB 199314

109.5

13.
01:00

24:07.9

12.
+00:54.7

13.

KAMMERLANDER Carlos

SC St. Johann in Tirol

AUT

06 OCT 198910

110.5

9.
00:56

24:34.1

27.
+01:16.9

14.

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalen IL

NOR

28 OCT 199317

107.0

17.
01:10

24:20.3

18.
+01:17.1

15.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

06 SEP 199230

101.5

30.
01:32

24:06.8

11.
+01:25.6

16.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St.  Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 199642

96.0

42.
01:54

23:48.5

9.
+01:29.3

17.

BLAUROCK Philipp

SV Biberau

GER

26 JUN 199115

108.5

15.
01:04

24:39.3

29.
+01:30.1

18.

KUTAL Petr

DUKLA Liberec

CZE

31 AUG 198833

101.0

32.
01:34

24:11.5

13.
+01:32.3

19.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA

03 MAY 199231

101.5

30.
01:32

24:14.5

16.
+01:33.3

20.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198932

101.0

32.
01:34

24:13.6

14.
+01:34.4

21.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199022

105.5

22.
01:16

24:33.9

25.
+01:36.7

22.
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FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 199034

101.0

32.
01:34

24:17.9

17.
+01:38.7

23.

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 19924

117.5

3.
00:28

25:26.8

45.
+01:41.6

24.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198936

99.0

36.
01:42

24:13.8

15.
+01:42.6

25.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199127

103.5

27.
01:24

24:34.2

28.
+01:45.0

26.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199219

106.5

19.
01:12

24:50.6

31.
+01:49.4

27.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198938

98.0

38.
01:46

24:21.0

19.
+01:53.8

28.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav

SLO

18 FEB 199037

99.0

36.
01:42

24:25.7

21.
+01:54.5

29.

HANF Paul

Wsv Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 199539

98.0

38.
01:46

24:22.5

20.
+01:55.3

30.

RYPL Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

11 DEC 199121

106.0

20.
01:14

25:07.8

34.
+02:08.6

31.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 199220

106.0

20.
01:14

25:13.6

39.
+02:14.4

32.

HANNON Theo

Bois d Amont

FRA

04 JUN 199318

107.0

17.
01:10

25:19.9

42.
+02:16.7

33.

WASEL Johannes

SV Baiersbronn

GER

14 MAR 199116

108.0

16.
01:06

25:24.8

43.
+02:17.6

34.

VODSEDALEK Ales

ACS Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 MAR 198512

110.5

9.
00:56

25:44.0

48.
+02:26.8

35.

MUTRU Leevi

Lahti SC

FIN

16 MAY 199526

104.0

26.
01:22

25:19.0

41.
+02:27.8

36.

GASIENICA Andrzej

TS.Wis?a Zakopane

POL

04 NOV 199324

105.5

22.
01:16

25:25.3

44.
+02:28.1

37.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

Fiamme Gialle

ITA

17 DEC 199235

100.5

35.
01:36

25:10.9

36.
+02:33.7

38.

MAVC Borut

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

07 MAR 199449

88.5

49.
02:24

24:34.0

26.
+02:44.8

39.

ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199328

103.5

27.
01:24

25:34.8

47.
+02:45.6

40.

DENNEY Brett

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

26 FEB 199040

97.0

40.
01:50

25:09.1

35.
+02:45.9

41.

LOOMIS Adam

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

19 MAR 199247

90.0

47.
02:18

24:44.9

30.
+02:49.7

42.

BUZZI Raffaele

SCI Monte Lussari

ITA

17 JUL 199544

93.5

44.
02:04

25:28.0

46.
+03:18.8

43.

WANTULOK Mateusz

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

11 SEP 198711

110.5

9.
00:56

26:40.3

52.
+03:23.1

44.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK ?martno

SLO

29 APR 199153

86.0

52.
02:34

25:02.6

33.
+03:23.4

45.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198957

77.0

57.
03:10

24:29.4

22.
+03:26.2

46.

HIRVONEN Eero

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

30 JAN 199643

95.5

43.
01:56

25:45.0

49.
+03:27.8

47.

KIRCHHOFER Jan

SC Kriens

SUI

18 SEP 199554

86.0

52.
02:34

25:11.6

37.
+03:32.4

48.
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BALANDA Ruslan

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

26 DEC 199255

86.0

52.
02:34

25:12.7

38.
+03:33.5

49.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Tr?i? Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199152

86.0

52.
02:34

25:15.0

40.
+03:35.8

50.

GANTICK Aleck

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

09 JUN 199445

92.5

45.
02:08

26:36.6

51.
+04:31.4

51.

TAIPALE Severi

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

23 FEB 199851

86.5

51.
02:32

26:33.5

50.
+04:52.3

52.

LYNCH Erik

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 199448

89.0

48.
02:22

26:44.0

53.
+04:52.8

53.

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 199346

92.5

45.
02:08

27:23.5

54.
+05:18.3

54.

PYTEL Michal

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

21 APR 199541

96.5

41.
01:52

27:56.9

55.
+05:35.7

55.

CORRADINI Paolo

Us Dolomitica

ITA

23 NOV 199456

84.5

56.
02:40

28:27.5

56.
+06:54.3

56.

VILIVCHUK Oleh

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

14 JUN 199358

75.5

58.
03:16

28:40.4

57.
+07:43.2

57.

SHARABAYEV Sergej

Dinamo Astana

KAZ

21 JAN 198650

87.0

50.
02:30

30:10.3

59.
+08:27.1

58.

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 199559

73.5

59.
03:24

30:09.5

58.
+09:20.3

59.

SEMIDOTSKIY Andrey KAZ

03 JUN 199360

23.5

60.
06:44

31:45.7

60.
+14:16.5

60.

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny 6-2 74Cross country

TD

Slavik Stanislav, CZE

Chief of Competition

Begutter Christian, AUT
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